
Chief  Sorensen - MABAS Liaison

Month Hazmat 3 Drill Date Drill Topic Shift Points Decon 3

January Northfield Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Inventory Red 10 Morton Grove

February Highland Park Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Training Gold 5 Lincolnwood

March Glencoe Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Response Drill Gold 20 Skokie

April Winnetka Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Training Gold 5 Wilmette

May Wilmette Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Training Black 5 Northfield

June Skokie Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Response Drill Gold 20 Winnetka

July Lincolnwood Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Training Black 5 Highland Park

August Morton Grove TBA 2020 @ NU Response Drill  @ NU ALL 20 Glencoe

September Niles Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Inventory Black 10 Deerfield

October Park Ridge Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Training Red 5 Northbrook

November Prospect Heights Monday, November 13, 2023 Tech Rodeo Gold 20 Prospect Heights

December North Maine Monday, December 18, 2023 Training Black 5 Park Ridge

Remember: 

Bring Decon 3 to the monthly drills. 

Any Questions please call:

Doug Lindstrom (847) 691-9775 (cell) Evanston - Red

Chris Vrshek (708) 935-3778 (cell) or (847) 982-5347 - Skokie - Days

All dates may be remote or electronic continuing education. All dates can change based on Governor's orders

We would like each vehicle to be driven about 100 miles each month!!

Thom Kanelos  - Director of Training

Doug Lindstrom - Director of Logistics  

Hazardous Materials Team

Familiarize your department in the vehicle operation and their equipment.  

Training Schedule and Vehicle Rotation

2023

Chris Vrshek - Team Leader

*Bolded drill dates have been changed due to the holidays*

Jeremy Ziebka - Director of Operations

March and September drills may be moved due to division 3 NIPSTA drills.


